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
per $50 »

P0IM IfMY """ \

Festival;
SEA AIKE ESTATES-2-story
baths, large kitchen with
throughout. Ground level has g
chen, workshop, utility room
look, make an offer $112,900.

rn*mt>n> usi,!?; imjr. ,m< k .j/<
PHONE 19 1 91 642

HOLDEN BEACH NOR
i i yfkff \xj >MT Wcxcau m

BrtiSii

IslandrqsAixr
Ocean Isle Beach Causeway

Phone (919)579-3599
NIW LISTINGS CONDOS

STARBOARD BY THE SEA 3 SR. 2 ba
lurni»h«Kl Unit 10 C. $85,900

CHANNEL SIDE 3 BR 2 bo now In
85. Never routed. unfurnlihod Unit
2 D $89,900

OCEANFRONT
BEST BUY ON THE BEACH Groot ren
tol unit. 3 BR 2 ba.. furnlthod.
$ 159. TCC

THIRD ROW
GREAT VIEW never rented 3 BR. 2
ba.. garage, landscaped, furnithod
$98 500

CANAL NOUSES
MONNOl STREET Intro large lot. 5
BR 3 ba. garogo gaiobo $150,000

FAIRMONT STREET.Immoculote.
never rented 3 BR. 2 ba largo kit
chon. fireplace double dock,
manicured lawn. Built In '83
$135 000

MAINLAND PROPERTY
NEW CONSTRUCTION

GREAT OAKS CIRCLE
3BR. 2 ba tcrooned porch,

turidock near Sea Trail Goll Link*
$65 000

2 largo BR 2% ba carport on
woodod lot. $78,900

2 BR 2 ba den laundry room,
tcrooned porch, near waterway.
$65 000

BRICK LANDING PLANTATION Solar
hooted lorgo lot overlooking ICW.
1 900 »q It fireplace, tolarlum.
garage patio $139,900

ROCK CM ah 3 mile* Itom Old 1 BR
I ba.. beat pump, county water.
$39 900

JUST ONE MILE from OIB pier. 3 BR 2
Iba loft, woodburning itove. air.

corpetod appliance* $65,000
ion

BENT TREE PLANTATION $31,000
Atturmiblo financing
CAROLINA SHORES NORTH $10 000

CAROLINA SHORES $17 500

BRICK LANDING
PLANTATION $35 000

SHAllOTTE $6 000
0PIH 7 OATStJ.

STOP IN AND ill US.
NIGHT NUMIIRS:

T.rry B«W««. 579 4477
Card Krv*. 579 6195
Batty Wdk.c, 579 1405
Bate* Wafliar. 57» 1405

home on deep water. 4 BR, 2
cabinets galore, carpet

ame room with fireplace, kitFantasticviewfs)! Take a

HJU
imnhpll
ieahyfij
tncji Chsmtmr of commute*
2698 ANYTIME
TH CAROLINA 28462
ACM OUMWO OH UI1

THE BRUI
Thursd

INSIB
ubii

^ #TVs
ia spot

F/shi

OFFICE AT INTtltStCTION
of Hwy. 130 A

HoMon Booch Cauioway
Phono (919)841-3190

1-800-453-1879, fat. 83

IINLANI
°ealt>

HOMES & MOBILE HOMES
SOUTH RIDGE, SEASHORE ROAD 197
lowndalo mobile borne. partioMy lui
nithod. 1 OR. 1 botb 60x110 lo
S11.000 S 10

HURRICANE HAVEN Nice 3 BR 2 »ul
oam nouto wiin corpot and vlnj
throughout. Spaciout front porch wit
tliding glat* doort Tonnit court. hot
romp and pool privilegot All for onl
$45 500 H 2

houte on 'Vacro lot with nice gardo
tpol. $33 000 S 5

Oil All HAVIN SUBDIVISION Walk rlgl
in. tit right down in 1983 Clayto
mobile home with 2 BR. 1 bath. Port
on front and dock on bock ovorlool
ing froth water pond $28,000 Q I.

SANDY SHOALS A homo |u*t for yot
1984 14*52 furnlthod Fleotwoc
mobllo homo. 2 BR. 1 bath, c
50*133 5 lot $17 000 $12.

ACRIAGI
SUNSIT HARBOR ROAD (SI1I41) 4 6
ocrot $19 500 S B

NI0MT1 CALL
W M Blankenthlp. 734 8339 B
Boyle*. 842 4228 Bovorly Falrcloti
042 2BB9 Pot Fo*. B47 3157

I sloaigp1
5

TH1
THIRD ROW.4-BR, 2-bat
AC unit, heat, carpet, dint
porch. NOTE THE FRICT

OCE
OCEAN ISLE, WEST END « fi
carpet, dlahwasher, waaher/d
covered porch, open sundecfc, (li
property $3SO,OW)

4 Bit, 2 HATILS, living room
waaher/dryer, fully furnished t

4-HR, 2-BATH home with C/H//
view »1»,M0

SEC
DUPIACX Each ride has 3 BH
carpel, diahwasher, washer/dry
rental property (241,000

THIRD AN
THIRD ROW 2-BR, 2-bath he
love, carpet, observation deck
view Possible owner financing

BEAUTIFUL MARSH VIEW
C/H/A, fully furnished, carpet, d
1120,000

CANi
IA ORINBUKG STREET-4 HP
carpet, fully furnished, lundeck,
level HOODOO

PAIHMONT 8TRKKT 4-BK. 2
Remodeled kitchen. new roof. A1
Mated end great buy at IICC.V,

liAKE ffTREKT- New J-HH, 2V»
Ing and (an In living mom Kloal
wet bar. Partial financing avail*

OCEANFRON

/
4 . i r . ww + 0 .00,..

\
MSWICKftBEACOND
ay, October 24, 198S

IE THIS SECTION
varies, page S
chedule, page 10
fs, pages 12-14
ing report, page 15
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<( NDDUR'S COVI Idool 1981 74x64 lur
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